
D
ok

um
en

t-N
r.:

K
A

-0
92

A
us

ga
be

:2
02

01
10

6

Assembly instructions
Istruzioni di montaggio

D Montageanleitung
Notice de montage
Handleiding voor de montage
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2861 3521  6486 8200 
5963 3546  3822 4315
 3234 0255  5197 5057 
8521 1822  4640 6062 
6711 7937  9561 1956

100X40X41.5CM
140X40X41.5CM
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